Product Overview
The Pertronic F220® is a modular,
expandable, networkable, intelligent
fire panel which is approved to
Australian fire alarm standard
AS 7240.2. (AS 7240.2 is based
on ISO 7240.2). The F220 displays
the exact location of any alarm or

28U IP65 Weatherproof F220 Fire
Panel with grey front plates and
document holder
13U F220 Fire Panel with 60 watt
OWS, hand-held emergency
microphone, and white front plates
Page 7
F220 Fire Panel Ordering Information
Product Code
(Notes 5 & 6)
Cabinet IA
Loops
PSU Includes the Following
Options
F220-A0.6/5A 600 mm 2 5 A
F220-A10U/5A 10U 2 5 A
F220-A13U/5A 13U 2 5 A
F220-A13U/5A/EA60 13U 2 5 A 60 watt OWS with emergency mic
F220-A13U/11A 13U 2 11 A
F220-A13U/11A/EA60 13U 2 11 A 60 watt OWS with emergency mic
F220-A16U/5A 16U 2 5 A
F220-A16U/5A/EA60 16U 2 5 A 60 watt OWS with emergency mic
F220-A16U/5A/NCU 16U 2 5 A Net2 NCU in place of keyboard
F220-A16U/11A 16U 2 11 A
F220-A16U/11A/EA60 16U 2 11 A 60 watt OWS with emergency mic
F220-A16U/11A/EA120 16U 2 11 A 120 W OWS with emergency mic
F220-A16U/11A/NCU 16U 2 11 A Net2 NCU in place of keyboard
F220-A22U/5A 22U 2 5 A
F220-A22U/5A/EA60 22U 2 5 A 60 watt OWS with emergency mic
F220-A22U/11A 22U 2 11 A
F220-A22U/11A/EA60 22U 2 11 A 60 watt OWS with emergency mic
F220-A22U/11A/EA120 22U 2 11 A 120 W OWS with emergency mic
F220-A22U/22A 22U 2 22 A
F220-A22U/22A/EA60 22U 2 22 A 60 watt OWS with emergency mic
F220-A22U/22A/EA120 22U 2 22 A 120 W OWS including fire mic
F220-A28US/5A 28U Slim 2 5 A
F220-A28US/5A/EA60 28U Slim 2 5 A 60 watt OWS with emergency mic
F220-A28US/5A/NCU 28U Slim 2 5 A Net2 NCU in place of keyboard
F220-A28US/11A 28U Slim 2 11 A
F220-A28US/11A/EA60 28U Slim 2 11 A 60 watt OWS with emergency mic
F220-A28US/11A/EA120 28U Slim 2 11 A 120 W OWS including fire mic
F220-A28US/11A/NCU 28U Slim 2 11 A Net2 NCU in place of keyboard
Product Code
(Notes 5 & 6)
Cabinet IA
Loops
PSU Includes the Following
Options
F220-A28US/22A 28U Slim 2 22 A
F220-A28US/22A/EA60 28U Slim 2 22 A 60 watt OWS with emergency mic
F220-A28US/11A/EA60 28U Slim 2 22 A 120 W OWS including fire mic
F220-A28U/5A 28U Deep 2 5 A
F220-A28U/5A/EA60 28U Deep 2 5 A 60 watt OWS with emergency mic
F220-A28U/5A/NCU 28U Deep 2 5 A Net2 NCU in place of keyboard
F220-A28U/11A 28U Deep 2 11 A
F220-A28U/11A/EA60 28U Deep 2 11 A 60 watt OWS with emergency mic
F220-A28U/11A/EA120 28U Deep 2 11 A 120 W OWS with emergency mic
F220-A28U/11A/NCU 28U Deep 2 11 A Net2 NCU in place of keyboard
F220-A28U/22A 28U Deep 2 22 A
F220-A28U/22A/EA60 28U Deep 2 22 A 60 watt OWS with emergency mic
F220-A28U/22A/EA120 28U Deep 2 22 A 120 W OWS with emergency mic
F220-A40U/5A 40U 2 5 A
F220-A40U/5A/EA60 40U 2 5 A 60 watt OWS with emergency mic
F220-A40U/5A/NCU 40U 2 5 A Net2 NCU in place of keyboard
F220-A40U/11A 40U 2 11 A
F220-A40U/11A/EA60 40U 2 11 A 60 watt OWS with emergency mic
F220-A40U/11A/EA120 40U 2 11 A 120 W OWS with emergency mic
F220-A40U/11A/NCU 40U 2 11 A Net2 NCU in place of keyboard
F220-A40U/22A 40U 2 22 A
F220-A40U/22A/EA60 40U 2 22 A 60 watt OWS with emergency mic
F220-A40U/22A/EA120 40U 2 22 A 120 W OWS with emergency mic
F220 Cabinet Details
Cabinet Type
(Note 2)
Height mm Width mm Depth mm